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SPA Race Festival

Result of FHR Langstreckencup - Race

22 - 24 July 2011
Spa - 7003 mtr.

pit Total time
Pos Nbr Name /Entrant Car/ City Class PIC Gap Diff Fastest In Stops inPit

1 251 RICHRATH-MEYERSTRENKEN Porsche 907 26 1 -- 55 laps -- 2:56.786 55 1 0:03:00
Scuderia Colonia

2 12 GOETZE-KIRSTEN Lotus Elan S2 6 1 4.714 4.714 2:58.318 54 1 0:03:25

3 183 GENBROCK-BORKOWSKY Ford Escort RS 1600 20 1 1:03.561 58.847 2:58.455 47 1 0:03:54

4 124 SANCHEZ-SANCHEZ Porsche 911 ST 17 1 1:52.183 48.622 2:59.804 7 1 0:02:43
Scuderia Colonia e.V.

5 11 METZGER-KRUG Lotus Elan S2 6 2 -- 54 laps --  2:16.902 2:58.005 22 1 0:06:05
MSC Ruhrblitz

6 16 BENGTSSON-BRORSSON Lotus Elan 6 3 26.440 26.440 3:02.138 15 1 0:01:49

7 122 RALF OEHME Porsche 911 ST 17 2 43.318 16.878 2:58.359 2 1 0:06:24

8 171 LOTHAR WILMS Alfa Romeo GT-AM 20 2 -- 53 laps -- 1:39.731 3:04.703 23 1 0:03:58

9 120 GODER-SCHLUTER Porsche 911 S 17 3 15.571 15.571 3:04.227 21 1 0:02:30
Kremer Racing

10 174 RALPH VOGGENREITER Alfa Romeo GTAm 1750 20 3 16.320 0.749 3:06.876 26 1 0:03:10

11 119 FRANK STROTHE Porsche 911 St 17 4 47.026 30.706 3:00.792 53 0 0:00:00

12 118 SADLOWSKI-HACK Porsche 911 ST 17 5 1:32.615 45.589 3:00.284 26 2 0:02:58

13 176  VON HAUSWOLFF-WRAMELL-BENGTSSON BMW 2002 20 4 1:38.469 5.854 3:04.847 24 1 0:04:57
Setrab Oil Coolers

14 170 NIESTRATH-JACOBSEN Alfa Romeo GT-AM 20 5 2:09.603 31.134 3:04.173 4 2 0:05:32

15 81 LINSTER-PRIM Ford Mustang MK 1 13 1 -- 52 laps -- 1:09.456 3:09.915 9 1 0:02:54
DJAG Racing Team

16 121 TE NEUES-CHRISTIANS Morgan Plus 8 17 6 5.276 5.276 3:04.508 23 1 0:02:59
Scuderia Colonia e.V.

17 25 MUTSCHLER-MARKOVAC Triumph TR4 7 1 17.043 11.767 3:10.752 37 1 0:02:13
Red Baron Classic Racing Team

18 45 |LAMBERT-PRIOR MG B 7 2 17.949 0.906 3:11.248 51 1 0:01:44

19 142 BACKES-MULLER NSU TT 18 1 47.932 29.983 3:08.831 30 1 0:03:11

20 166 H{UGLI-SALIGARI Alfa Romeo 1600 GTA 19 1 52.335 4.403 3:09.538 41 1 0:04:06

21 104 DAMIANI-NERVI Porsche 911 16 1 1:08.792 16.457 3:06.966 19 1 0:03:24

22 108 CARESANI-KOOY Porsche 911 7 3 1:10.548 1.756 3:09.179 3 1 0:03:48

23 83 MEUER-BODENSTEIN Ford T5 Mustang 13 2 1:12.097 1.549 3:09.387 19 1 0:03:46
Rhein Ruhr Racing Team Dusseldorf

24 26 HAMILTON-KGHN Triumph TR4 7 4 2:06.802 54.705 3:11.239 22 1 0:01:49
Red Baron Classic Racing Team

25 15 EK-EK Lotus Elan S2 6 4 2:15.689 8.887 3:07.095 21 1 0:03:27

Fastest time : 2:56.786 inlap 55 by nbr. 251 : Scuderia Colonia e.V. 6 (Porsche 907)

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Publication-time

Clerk of the course

Timekeeper

Hans Schnock Time Printed : Harald Roelse - Timeservice.nl
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting

"-._E‘g‘i‘imesewice.nl




I.I.I.I Race Festival

ot

SPA Race Festival

Result of FHR Langstreckencup - Race

22 - 24 July 2011
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pit Total time
Pos Nbr Name /Entrant Car/ City Class PIC Gap Diff Fastest In Stops inPit
26 180 PATZER-DOSE BMW 2002 TI 20 6 --51laps -- 1:03.303 3:06.953 23 1 0:04:00
27 36 SCHMITT-ROOK Porsche 911 7 5 1:23.750 1:23.750 3:12.716 30 1 0:04:07
28 182 ILGNER-RUCK BMW 2002 20 7 1:44.880 21.130 3:10.254 23 1 0:04:13
29 31 FELIX HAAS Gilbern GT 1800 7 6 2:01.143 16.263 3:14.889 47 1 0:02:03
ACS (Automobil Club der Schweiz)
30 163  WILMS-BOVENSIEPEN Alfa Romeo Guilia Ti 19 2 -- 50 laps --  1:30.936 3:14.384 44 1 0:02:32
31 250 SALA-GRASSO Porsche 906 26 2 56.691 56.691 2:57.621 21 3 0:14:03
32 100 JOHANNES SEILER Porsche 914/6 16 2 1:26.018 29.327 3:16.263 21 1 0:04:56
33 70 OSTET-VETTER Alfa Romeo Giulia TI Super 1 1 1:32.780 6.762 3:18.514 38 1 0:02:50
Equipe Bernoise
34 82 HILLEBRANDS-ECKERT Ford Mustang 289 GT 13 3 1:33.149 0.369 3:10.495 34 2 0:09:10
35 105 BAUHAUS-PRAGER Porsche 911 T 16 3 --49 laps --  1:42.906 3:12.965 13 1 0:05:15
36 10 KOLTER-CONRAD Porsche 912 6 5 1.330 1.330 3:22.925 41 1 0:01:51
37 193 SCHMITZ-PENDERS BMW 2002 20 8 1:54.679 1:53.349 3:12.801 48 2 0:11:38
38 34 KAI-UWE HARTH Porsche 911 7 7 2:27.246 32.567 3:22.535 15 1 0:03:31
39 141 BILDSTEIN-KOCHER-SOMMER Ford Escort 1300GT 18 2 -- 48 laps --  2:41.751 3:20.882 48 1 0:05:58
40 6 AEPPLI-FRANZ Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato 1 1 32.171 32.171 3:23.977 18 1 0:04:42
Equipe Bernoise
41 1 SCHICKENTANZ-KAISER Volvo P1800 3 1 -- 46 laps -- 4:24.819 3:21.615 6 2 0:08:24
42 165 HENNIG-AYANOGLU-EMER Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 19 3 -- 42 laps -- 15:15.092 3:30.286 13 3 0:14:42
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF126  BRILL-JAHN Porsche 911 17 -- 46 laps -- 3:10.059 46 1 0:06:56
DNF 46 SKENTELBERY-ENTWISLE MG B 7 -- 44 laps -- 3:18.200 42 1 0:02:38
DNF 181 VAN HOOYDONK-LANGAAIJ BMW 2002 TI 20 -- 42 laps -- 3:11.262 15 2 0:05:42
DNF 77 RICHTER-RICHTER BMW 1800TI 12 -- 41 laps -- 2:22.146 3:13.670 23 2 0:22:14
DNF116 ROLF RICHTER Porsche 911 ST 17 -- 40 laps --  8:29.073 3:13.346 35 1 1:35:11
DNF178 FRIEDRICH KATH BMW 2002 20 -- 39 laps -- 3:13.940 38 1 0:02:34
DNF 140  BELLERSHEIM-BELLERSHEIM-BELLERSHEI Ford Escort 1300 GT 18 -- 37 laps --  8:31.751 3:23.111 8 3 0:04:48

Fastest time : 2:56.786 inlap 55 by nbr. 251 : Scuderia Colonia e.V. 6 (Porsche 907)

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Publication-time

Clerk of the course

Hans Schnock

Time Printed :

Timekeeper

Harald Roelse - Timeservice.nl
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pit Total time
Pos Nbr Name /Entrant Car/ City Class PIC Gap Diff Fastest In Stops inPit
DNF 173 RAFAL PLATEK Alfa Romeo GTAM 20 -- 22 laps -- 3:16.218 5 1 0:04:33
DNF 58 WARD-BULL Chevrolet Corvette C2 8 -- 20 laps -- 4:24.429 3:05.785 14 3 0:07:16
DNF 33 FAUTH-FAUTH Porsche 911 7 -- 11 laps -- 14:11.575 3:44.766 7 4 0:13:52
DNF 32 WEBER-WEBER Porsche 911 7 -- 9 laps -- 3:24.271 7 0 0:00:00
DNF 117  DANNESBERGER-DANNESBERGER Porsche 911 GTS 17 -- 7 laps -- 2:42.827 3:13.925 3 2 0:06:23
DNF 95 KREMER-KREMER Lotus Europa S2 26 -- 6 laps -- 4:07.585 3:46.804 3 1 0:00:00
DNF 29 PRUTTON-PROSSER MG B 7 -- 2 laps -- 3:30.232 1 0 0:00:00

Fastest time : 2:56.786 inlap 55 by nbr. 251 : Scuderia Colonia e.V. 6 (Porsche 907)

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Publication-time

Clerk of the course

Hans Schnock

Time Printed :

Timekeeper

Harald Roelse - Timeservice.nl
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